
James City Lions Club Soft Plastic Recycling

James City Rec Center Colonial Town Plaza 
5301 Longhill Road 6925 Richmond Road

9:00 - 10:00 am 9:00 - 10:00 am
Tuesday, Jul 12, 2022 Wednesday, Jul 20, 2022

Tuesday, Aug 2, 2022 Wednesday, Aug 17, 2022

Tuesday, Sept 6, 2022 Wednesday Sept 21, 2022

Tuesday, Oct 4, 2022 Wednesday, Oct 19, 2022

Tuesday, Nov 1, 2022 TBD - James City County Recycling Expo

Tuesday, Dec 6, 2022 Wednesday, Dec. 21, 2022

All dates are subject to change. Please check the calendar regularly for any updates.


